## L18000174171

(Req	uestor's Name)		
(Add	ress)		
(Add	ress)		
(City)	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)	
PICK-UP		MAIL	
(Busi	iness Entity Nar	ne)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status	
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:		
	Office Use On	ly	



12/21/20--01002--024 \*\*25.00

2170 DEC 21 AH 8:59 . ILSU.

Notice. Ussolution

<u>COVER LETTER</u>				
T <b>Ô:</b> Registratio Division c	on Section of Corporations	• • • •		
SUBJECT: Notice	of LLC Dissolution			
DOCUMENT NU	L18000174171 MBER:			
The enclosed Notic	e of Limited Liability C	Company Dissolution and fee are submitted for filing.		
Please return all co	rrespondence concerning	this matter to the following:		
Martin Szumanski				
	(Name of C	Contact Person)		
Property Insider Group	D. LLC			
	(Firm	/Company)		
15009 Live Oak Sprin	gs Canyon Rd.			
	(Ac	ldress)		
Santa Clarita, CA 913)	\$7			
	(City/Stat	e and Zip Code)		
For further informa	tion concerning this mat	ter, please call:		
Martin Szumanski		at $\binom{310}{770-0528}$		
(Name o	f Contact Person)	(Area Code) (Daytime Telephone Number)		
Enclosed is a check	for the following amoun	nt:		
■\$25 Filing Fee	□\$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$55 Filing Fee &□\$60 Filing Fee,Certified CopyCertificate of Status & Certified(Additional copy is enclosed)Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)		
Mailing Addres Registration Sec Division of Corp P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL	tion porations	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303		

CR2E142 (2/14)

•

## Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited liability company named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited liability company as provided in s. 605.0712, F.S.

This "Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a voluntary dissolution.

Property Insider Group, LLC	
L18000174171	
te of dissolution was:	
scription of information that must be included in a written claim:	
y/All receipts for funds owed and any binding contracts signed by all members of LLC (as required)	
rty wotking with Property Insider Group, LLC that specifically owed the funds requested	
	11 cr
	30 DFC 21
ailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of Corporations)	
1500 Live Oak Springs Canyon Rd	5 39
Santa Clarita, CA 91387	9

A claim against the above named limited liability company will be barred unless a proceeding to enforce the claim is commenced within 4 years after the filing of this notice.

Martin Szumanski

.

Printed Name of the Person Filing

Signature of the Person Filing

Fee: No charge if included with Articles of Dissolution. If filed separately \$25.00